To: 18506176383

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000243210 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

: SHERYL SECKEL HUNTER PA Account Name

Account Number : 120200000028 Phone : (813)867-2640 : (813)867-2641 Fax Number

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future ~ annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: annualreports@hunterbusinesslaw.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN THE FETCH APP, LLC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(((H21000243210 3)))

Page: 4 of 7

COVER LETTER

(((H21000243210 3)))

то:	Registration S Division of Co			•		
CITOTE		CH APP, LLC.				
SUBJEC	-l:	Name of Lim	Name of Limited Liability Company			
The encl	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
		ondence concerning this matter	-			
1 10000 10	an osmosy	onaction constituing time matter	to the tene thing.		2021 TAL	
		KATELYN DOUGHERT	Y		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLMIASSEE, FLORIDA	
			Name of Person		121	
		HUNTER BUSINESS LA	w		JUN 21 PM	
			Firm/Company		1 F C S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	
		119 S. DAKOTA AVENU	E			
			Address		7	
		TAMPA, FL 33606				
			City/State and Zip Code			
	KATELYN@HUNTERBUSINESSLAW.COM					
			to be used for future annual report notif	псапол)		
For furth	ner information	concerning this matter, please c	ali:			
KATEL	YN DOUGHEI	RTY	813 867-2640 ut ()			
	Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number	.	
Enclosed	f is a check for t	the following amount:				
≡ \$ 25.	00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Centified C	of Status &	
	Mailing Addre	Section	Street Address: Registration Sec			
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			Division of Cor The Centre of T			

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

To: 18506176383

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF.

18138672641

(((H21000243210 3)))

(Name of the Limited (A	THE FETCH Liability Compan Florida Limited L	I APP, LLC. Ny as it now uppears on rability Company)	our records.	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liah Florida document number 1.20000024081	ility Company	were filed on01/23/	2020 and a	ssigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e limited ljabi	lity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls "Limited Liabili	ny Company," the design	nation "ELC" or the abbreviation	410."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	dole:	1201 HAMLET AV	ENUE	
		CLEARWATER, F	1. 33756	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>0.x)</u>			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg agent and/or the new registered office address	istered office a here:	ddress on our reco	ds, enter the name of the n	ew registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	LUTHER V. BUI	S		
New Registered Office Address:	1201 HAMLET			
		Enter Florida	sreet address	
	CLEARWATER		, Florida <u>33756</u>	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number 1.20000029081 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the line. The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words 1.7. Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or register agent and/or the new registered office address here Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: 126	•	City	Zıp Сос	le

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

From: Hunter Business Law EFex

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

2021-06-21 20:49:50 UTC

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBER	LUTHER BUIS	47 PELICAN PLACE	
	*NOTE: Luther Buis is listed on the FDOS website identically 6 times. Please remove all 6 entries. All 6 entries should be removed.	BELLEAIR, FL 33756	■ Remove
	•		
MGR	LUTHER BUIS	1201 HAMLET AVENUE	R, FL 33756 Change ALET AVENUE ATER, FL 33756 Change MLET AVENUE Add ATER, FL 33756 Change Add ATER, FL 33756 Change
		CLEARWATER, FL 33756	□ Rеточе
			☐ Change
MGR	GARRETT BUIS	1201 HAMLET AVENUE	
	CLEARWATER, FI	CLEARWATER, FL 33756	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	MICHAEL BUIS	1201 HAMLET AVENUE	≅Add
	- Montes dois	CLEARWATER, FL 35756	Remove
			Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			🗆 Change

Page: 7 of 7

(((H21000243210 3)))

-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the Control of th	aust automorphismissis finantiachteur ST. A. diesen aufer		
•							
-							
-			······································				
-							
-		,				2821 TALLI SEC	
-							_
-	**************************************			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 		Γ
-						- F	<u>ا</u> ا
-						SIMTE LORID	`
-						<u>Σm</u> ω	
-							
-				·			
	······································						
-							
Note:	tive date, if other that lective date is listed, the da If the date inserted in the ment's effective date on	his block does not	t meet the applica	to date of filing or mo	(option the than 90 days after fil requirements, this d	al) ing.) Pursuant to 605.0 ate will not be listed	207 (3 I as th
e recor	rd specifies a delayed e iled.	Tective date, but n	ot an effective th	me, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after t	he
Dated	4/10/21		· : -,				
	$-\mathcal{T}$	Signature of	a member or autho	rized representative	of a member		
	<i>i</i> ,						